N
w2
4

a

r

1-45pm

2.00 pm

2.10 pm

2.20 pm

2.30 pm

3.00 pm

3.30 pm

4.00 pm

4.35 pm

4.45 pm

5.00 pm

VA
‘(_(!‘4_’; Health

South Western Sydney
sovernment | LOcal Health District

Cancer Services

Annual General Meeting
Friday 23 November 2012

Liverpool Catholic Club Function Centre, Function Room 1
Cnr Joadja & Hoxton Park Road, Hoxton Park NSW 2171

Programme

Refreshments - arrival

Introduction
Professor Geoff Delaney

Acknowledgement of Country
George Bloomfiela, Aboriginal Liaison Officer,
SWSLHD

Opening
Amanda Larkin, Chief Executive, SWSLHD

Annual Report Highlights
Dr Lorraine Chantrill

Olivia Newton-John Cancer & Wellness Centre

Helen Longton,
Project Manager, ONJCWC Cancer Services Transition

SWSLHD Strategic Plan for Research
Prof Michael Barton, Director of Research Ingham
Institute

Psycho-oncology Research Group, Translational
Cancer Research Unit
Dr Sylvie Lambert

Valued Employees and Staff Awards
Recognition of service announcements
Volunteers Acknowledgement
Presentation of certificates

SWSLHD Cancer Services - Building for Future
Professor Geoff Delaney

Cocktails Function Rooms 2,3 & 4



