



Cancer Services Annual General Meeting Friday 23rd November 2012

Liverpool Catholic Club Function Centre, Function Room 1 Cnr Joadja & Hoxton Park Road, Hoxton Park NSW 2171

Programme

1- 4 5pm	Refreshments - arrival
2.00 pm	Introduction Professor Geoff Delaney
2.10 pm	Acknowledgement of Country George Bloomfield, Aboriginal Liaison Officer, SWSLHD
2.20 pm	Opening Amanda Larkin, Chief Executive, SWSLHD
2.30 pm	Annual Report Highlights Dr Lorraine Chantrill
3.00 pm	Olivia Newton-John Cancer & Wellness Centre Helen Longton, Project Manager, ONJCWC Cancer Services Transition
3.30 pm	SWSLHD Strategic Plan for Research Prof Michael Barton, Director of Research Ingham Institute
4.00 pm	Psycho-oncology Research Group, Translational Cancer Research Unit Dr Sylvie Lambert
4.35 pm	Valued Employees and Staff Awards Recognition of service announcements Volunteers Acknowledgement Presentation of certificates
4.45 pm	SWSLHD Cancer Services – Building for Future Professor Geoff Delaney
5.00 pm	Cocktails Function Rooms 2,3 & 4